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Member E-Mail Address Phone Numbers 

David Bolt - CHAIR Dbolt122148@gmail.com 270.667.5956 Bus 
Community Health Center CEO  606.356.2658 Cell 

Regional Health Care Affiliates, Inc.   
215 East Main Street   
Providence, KY 42450   

Eric Lunde Eric.lunde@ahss.org 606.598.1083 Bus 
Executive Director in Healthcare  606.813.4956 Cell 

Memorial Hospital   
210 Marie Langdon Drive   
Manchester, KY 40962   

William A. Adams aadamsky@gmail.com 270.444.2899 Bus 
Regional Director of Information Systems  270.217.2115 Cell 

Lourdes Hospital   
1530 Lone Oak Road   
Paducah, KY 42003   

William Travis, MD travismd@glasgow-ky.com 270.651.6791 Bus 
Physician  270.646.7975 Cell 

Glasgow Primary Care, LLC   
1330 North Race Street   
Glasgow, KY 42141   

Ruth Booher, JD rebooher@email.uky.edu 859.323.1161 Bus 
Attorney  859.684.0840 Cell 

University of Kentucky   
317 CT Wethington Bldg   
900 South Limestone   
Lexington, KY 40536-0200   

Sarah McKinnie sarahm@kyma.org 502.426.6200 Bus 
Manager, Medical Practice Advocacy  502.593.1755 Cell 

Kentucky Medical Association   
4965 US Highway 42, Suite 2000   
Louisville, KY 40222   

Tom Carrico TCarrico@bhsi.com 502.876.3011 Bus 
Healthcare IT Administrator  502.974.9138 Cell 

Baptist Healthcare System   
4007 Kresge Way   
Louisville, KY 40207   

Steven Heilman, MD Steven.heilman@nortonhealthcare.org 502.629.3827 Bus 
Physician Executive  502.432.2090 Cell 

Norton Healthcare   
224 East Broadway, Suite 300   
Louisville, KY 40202   
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Member E-Mail Address Phone Numbers 

Peggy Lewis 

Assistant Director 

KY Office of Rural Health 
750 Morton Blvd 

Hazard, KY 41777 

Pslewi3@uky.edu 606.439.3557 Bus 

 

Lindy Oechslin 
Physician Practice Business Analyst and Product Implementation 
Director 

10200 Forest Green Blvd 

Louisville, KY 40223 

Lindy.Oechslin@MedX12.com 502.468.3325 
Bus/Cell  

Karen King 
Director – Physician Services 
Saint Joseph Health System 
150 North Eagle Creek Drive 
Lexington, KY 40502 

kingka@sje.sjhlex.org 859.967.5634 Bus 
859.361.8956 Cell  

Jeff Knott 

Chairman 
Tintagel Holdings, LLC 990 Golf and Sea Blvd Apollo Beach, FL 33572 

jeffkrtg@aol.com  
813.766.0858 Bus/Cell  
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